
Date Weekday

16-Feb Tues

17-Feb Wed

22-Feb Mon

25-Feb Thurs

1-Mar Mon

2-Mar Tues

29-Mar Mon

31-Mar Playoff Quarterfinals @ Higher Seed Wed

5-Apr Mon

7-Apr Playoff Finals @ Higher Seed Wed

*ACP home games played at Oakland campus.

Playoff Semifinals @ Higher Seed

7th/8th Grade Girls Basketball
2021 East Valley Conference

Regular Season Games

Playoff Games

Playoff 1st Round  -  #5 vs #12, #6 vs #11,          #7 

vs #10, and #8 vs #9 

All 7th gr games start at 4:30 and 8th gr starts at 5:30p

Payne Jr HS

Home vs. Casteel HS

Home vs. Andersen Jr

@Willis Jr

@Santan Jr

Home vs. Bogle Jr

@ACP - Oakland



Date Weekday

16-Feb Tues

17-Feb Wed

22-Feb Mon

25-Feb Thurs

1-Mar Mon

2-Mar Tues

29-Mar Mon

31-Mar Playoff Quarterfinals @ Higher Seed Wed

5-Apr Mon

7-Apr Playoff Finals @ Higher Seed Wed

7th/8th Grade Boys Soccer
2021 East Valley Conference

Regular Season Games

Playoff Games

Playoff 1st Round  -  #5 vs #12, #6 vs #11,          #7 

vs #10, and #8 vs #9 

Payne Jr High

Home vs. Casteel HS

Home vs. Andersen Jr

@Willis Jr

Playoff Semifinals @ Higher Seed

All games start at 4:30.

@Santan Jr

Home vs. Bogle Jr

@ACP - Erie Campus



Date Weekday

18-Feb Thurs

23-Feb Tues

25-Feb Thurs

2-Mar Tues

30-Mar Tues

1-Apr Thurs

10-Apr Sat

Payne Jr High

Home vs. Bogle JHS and Santan JHS

@Eastmark JHS

Home vs. ACP and Willis JHS

All meets start at 4:30.

Wrestling
2020-2021 East Valley Conference

Regular Season Meets

EVC Championship @ TBD 

@Newell Barney JHS

@ACP - Oakland

@Casteel JHS


